
G

ß

n
01 Musikverein Betzingen e.V. 28 PSV Reutlingen e.V.
02 Kulturverein der Evriter Reutlingen & Umgebung e.V. 29 Türkische Gemeinschaft Org. Reutlingen e.V.
03 GSV Hellas Reutlingen 30 Griechischer Kulturverein »O Pontos« e.V.
04 Betzinger Krautskräga 1980 e.V. 31 TKIV Türkischer Kultur u. Integrationsverein Reutlingen e.V.
05 Musikverein Mittelstadt e.V. 32 Costbar
06 Stadtkapelle Musikverein Reutlingen e.V. 1902 33 Dirty Sanchez Reutlingen e.V.
07 Kali cafe bar lounge 34 Ungarische Langos
08 TSV Altenburg Fußball 35 Griechischer Tanzverein Orpheas Reutlingen e.V.
09 Förderverein des TSV Betzingen Abt. Handball e.V. 36 SSV Reutlingen Fußball e.V.
10 Landsmannschaft der Banater Schwaben 37 Verein der Eritreischen Einheit Reutlingen
11 Griechischer Eltern- u. Vormundschaftsverein Reutlingen e.V. 38 TSG Reutlingen Handball
12 Flitzer e.V. 39 Eissportfreunde Reutlingen e.V.
13 Dublin Irish Pub 40 Lebenshilfe Reutlingen/BAFF
14 Kleingärtnerverein Hätze Reutlingen e.V. 41 TSG Young Boys Reutlingen
15 TSC Dancing Shoes Reutlingen e.V. 42 SV Ohmenhausen
16 SKD Karadjordjevic 43 PbK-Palmares brasilianischer Kulturförderungsverein
17 WTAA - Kampfkunstakademie Reutlingen 44 Centro Portugues Reutlingen
18 Deutscher Kinderschutzbund OV Reutlingen 45 1. Narrenzunft Scheibengipfel Reutlingen e.V.
19 CVJM Reutlingen 46 TROPICANAS EVENTS
20 SV Sveti Sava RT e.V. 47 Die Echaz Bullen Reutlingen e.V.
21 Feuerwehr Reutlingen Abt. Freiw. Feuerwehr Stadtmitte 48 Tutkum Kultur und Musikverein Reutlingen e.V.
22 Kleintierzüchterverein Sondelfingen 49 TV Bronnweiler
23 Freiwillige Feuerwehr Sondelfingen 50 Forum für Kulturelle Begegnung e.V.
24 Musikverein Sondelfingen 51 Kali Events
25 Schwäbischer Albverein e.V. Ortsgruppe Sondelfingen 52 Paok Club Reutlingen e.V.
26 Eine Welt Verein 53 Karate Studio DAN
27 Sportfreunde 02 Reutlingen 54 KRITAMOS – Cafe, Bar, Delikatessen

DRK = Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
i = Info/Organisationsleitung

B1 = Bühne Marktplatz
B2 = Bühne Kanzleiplatz
B3 = Bühne Albtorplatz
B4 = Bühne Spitalhof
B5 = Bühne Tübinger Tor

STADTFEST-WEGWEISER durch die Innenstadt
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Albstraße 16 – 18
www.kueche-co.de/reutlingen

Katharinenstraße 4
www.brucklacher.eu

Marktplatz 14
www.easyticket.de

Wilhelmstraße 40
www.muellergalerie.de

KONZERTBÜRO
AM MARKT

Albtorplatz 10
www.musikschule-odeon.de

Wilhelmstraße 127
www.vollkornbaeckereiberger.de

Kanzleistraße 10
www.optik-wittel.de

Metzgerstraße 26
www.rt300600.de

Metzgerstr./Parkhaus Stadtmitte
www.citybowling-reutlingen.de

Bollwerkstraße 2
www.mezei-reutlingen.de

Marktplatz 6 / Markthalle
Bahnhofstr. 1 / Oskar-Kalbfell-Platz 18
www.ksk-reutlingen.de

Kanzleistraße 37
sanitaetshaus-glueck.npage.eu

Burgstraße 1–7
www.gea.de

Kanzleistraße 47
www.fotografie-gaby-hoess.de

Untere Gerberstraße 6
www.mieterbund-rt-tue.de

Bu
rg

pl
at

z

Übersicht  Stadtfest-Stände

Le
de

rs
tra

ße

52

51 50

43
41

42

40
39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

30

29

2827

26

25

24
23

22

21

20

19

16

15
12

1817

14

13

11
10

0907

06

05

04

03
0201

WC

WC

WC

WC
i

KO
NZE

RT
BÜ

RO

AM
 M

AR
KT

Hofstattstraße 27
0 71 21/30 03 21

08

Un
ter

e 
Ge

rb
er

str
aß

e

Obe
re 

Gerb
ers

tra
ße

Hofs
tat

tst
ra

ße

Katharinenstraße 7
www.teegschwendner.de
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44

Weibermarkt

Federnseestraße 17
www.gwg-reutlingen.de

Hofstattstraße 16
www.balocci.de

Lederstraße 102
www.q-planet.com

Untere Gerberstraße 11
www.magicalresort.de

Wilhelmstraße 120
www.diogenes-reutlingen.de

Gartenstr. 33 / Marktplatz 4 / Karlstr. 10
www.volksbank-reutlingen.de

Gartenstraße 10
www.face-rt.de

Metzgerstraße 15
www.sani-krueger.de

Metzgerstraße 47
Tel.: 0 71 21/34 65 90Orthopädie-Technik

Orthopädie-Technik

Gartenstraße 24
0 71 21/34 66 37

Feine Speisen
Albstraße 5
Tel.: 0 71 21/33 78 01

Metzgerstr./Parkhaus Stadtmitte
www.3dminigolf-reutlingen.de

Lederstraße 92
info@drk-ov-reutlingen.de

Wilhelmstraße 100
www.konditorei-sommer.de

Feine Speisen

53

54

Wilhelmstraße 107
www.woerner-dessous.de

31

Kanzleistraße 16
www.leonidas-reutlingen.de

Wilhelmstraße 64
www.restaurant-im-listhaus.de

Wilhelmstraße 93
www.schulz-teppich-etage.de

WC

Kanzleistraße 3
www.bayeroptik.de

Albtorplatz 10
www.crome.de

B3

WC
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